
Category:

PLACE NO NAME COUNTRY BORN HEIGHT WEIGHT RD1 RD2 RD3 SCORE

1 105 Maxime Lemaire France 1988 5 5

2 34 Roman Volak Slovakia 1977 6 6

3 76 Oleksandr Nikolaichuk Austria 1992 8 8

4 131 Francesco Pannone Italy 1981 12 12

5 165 Jakub Brandl Czech Republic 1993 15 15

Σ = 5

Category:

PLACE NO NAME COUNTRY BORN HEIGHT WEIGHT RD1 RD2 RD3 SCORE

1 58 Robert Dvonc Slovakia 2001 173,0 5 5

2 31 Jan Kopold Germany 2000 170,2 5 5

3 139 Nazareno Costa Italy 2000 178,0 8 8

4 56 Jakub Rezac Czech Republic 2003 184,1 12 12

Σ = 4

Category:

PLACE NO NAME COUNTRY BORN HEIGHT WEIGHT RD1 RD2 RD3 SCORE

1 59 Istvan Koleszar Hungary 1978 179,0 4 4

2 167 Zdenek Vrana Czech Republic 1971 179,0 5 5

Σ = 2

Category:

PLACE NO NAME COUNTRY BORN HEIGHT WEIGHT RD1 RD2 RD3 SCORE

1 47 Katerina Brychtova Czech Republic 1974 170,4 4 4

2 144 Caroline Winsel Germany 1986 169,5 9 9

3 83 Lucie Subrtova Czech Republic 1978 157,0 9 9

4 146 Maria Hudec Czech Republic 1964 160,9 12 12

5 60 Iren Pallocska Hungary 1974 170,2 12 12

Σ = 5
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Category:

PLACE NO NAME COUNTRY BORN HEIGHT WEIGHT RD1 RD2 RD3 SCORE

1 168 Tamara Fuglistaler Switzerland 1995 163,0 3 3

2 28 Palina Herasimchuk Belarus 1996 170,4 7 7

3 47 Katerina Brychtova Czech Republic 1974 170,4 10 10

4 44 Andrea Gregorova Slovakia 1999 165,0 13 13

5 144 Caroline Winsel Germany 1986 169,5 14 14

6 83 Lucie Subrtova Czech Republic 1978 157,0 17 17

7 60 Iren Pallocska Hungary 1974 170,2 19 19

Σ = 7

Category:

PLACE NO NAME COUNTRY BORN HEIGHT WEIGHT RD1 RD2 RD3 SCORE

1 78
Oleksandr Nikolaichuk

Natalia Tereszczenko
Austria

1992

1992
3 3

Σ = 1

Category:

PLACE NO NAME COUNTRY BORN HEIGHT WEIGHT RD1 RD2 RD3 SCORE

1 161 Barbora Labudova Czech Republic 1998 165,9 4 4 8

2 92 Anna Kucharska Poland 1995 162,6 5 5 10

3 147 Petra Jandova IFBB Flag 1994 176,9 9 9 18

4 86 Zdenka Kanov Czech Republic 1990 180,0 12 12 24

5 61 Eva Csele Hungary 1981 172,8 15 15 30

Σ = 5

Category:

PLACE NO NAME COUNTRY BORN HEIGHT WEIGHT RD1 RD2 RD3 SCORE

1 58 Robert Dvonc Slovakia 2001 173,0 6 6 6

2 158 Stanislav Hunady Slovakia 1995 175,1 7 9 9

3 31 Jan Kopold Germany 2000 170,2 10 10 10

4 160 Adam Wellart Czech Republic 1995 171,6 10 11 11

5 143 Hamza Filali France 1994 171,6 17 14 14

6 125 Svyatoslav Konyk Czech Republic 1993 171,7 17 16 16

7 39 Michal Makovsky Czech Republic 1998 172,2 19 19

8 104 Mickael Courege France 1995 175,0 24 24

Σ = 8

women's bodyfitness open

fit pairs

women's fit-model

men's physique up to 176 cm
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Category:

PLACE NO NAME COUNTRY BORN HEIGHT WEIGHT RD1 RD2 RD3 SCORE

1 69 Liridon Bekaj Germany 1998 179,3 4 4

2 139 Nazareno Costa Italy 2000 178,0 5 5

3 75 Marek Zyka Czech Republic 1991 176,7 9 9

4 87 Radim Gala Czech Republic 1993 179,7 11 11

5 114 Petr Hrebec Czech Republic 1984 178,0 15 15

6 59 Istvan Koleszar Hungary 1978 179,0 18 18

Σ = 6

Category:

PLACE NO NAME COUNTRY BORN HEIGHT WEIGHT RD1 RD2 RD3 SCORE

1 145 Jan Lukasevic Lithuania 1989 183,0 4 4

2 101 Eduard Niedens Germany 1992 184,7 5 5

3 140 Enrico Zandona Italy 1989 182,1 11 11

4 96 Richard Stanka Czech Republic 1996 182,7 13 13

5 132 Petrit Mehmeti Kosovo 1997 190,0 14 14

6 166 Aurimas Jezerskas Lithuania 1990 189,5 17 17

Σ = 6

Category:

PLACE NO NAME COUNTRY BORN HEIGHT WEIGHT RD1 RD2 RD3 SCORE

1 145 Jan Lukasevic Lithuania 4 4

2 58 Robert Dvonc Slovakia 5 5

3 69 Liridon Bekaj Germany 9 9

Σ = 3

Category:

PLACE NO NAME COUNTRY BORN HEIGHT WEIGHT
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 SCORE

1 50 Lucie Jakesova Czech Republic 1979 6 4 10

2 62 Kerstin Telker Germany 1980 12 5 17

Σ = 2

Category:

PLACE NO NAME COUNTRY BORN HEIGHT WEIGHT RD1 RD2 RD3 SCORE

1 53 Marta Pochodnia Lithuania 1989 180,0 4 4

2 153 Barbora Zalkovska Czech Republic 2000 170,7 7 7

3 46 Valeriia Borisova Czech Republic 1995 166,9 8 8

4 45 Hanna Hvrytishvili Czech Republic 1998 172,5 11 11

Σ = 4

men's physique up to 182 cm

men's physique over 182 cm

women's physique

men's physique overall

beginner women's bikini
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Category:

PLACE NO NAME COUNTRY BORN HEIGHT WEIGHT
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 SCORE

1 163 Richard Bilik Czech Republic 1979 178,0 88,0 6 3 9

Σ = 1

Category:

PLACE NO NAME COUNTRY BORN HEIGHT WEIGHT RD1
RD2x

2
RD3 SCORE

1 66 Damian Kosiec Poland 1988 183,6 92,2 4 8 6 14

2 43 Mateusz Zybura Poland 1988 186,2 99,2 5 10 8 18

3 84 Miroslav Prochazka Czech Republic 1999 179,0 82,9 9 18 5 23

4 55 Adam Vecera Czech Republic 1999 176,0 81,7 12 24 13 37

5 51 Nikolas Golas Czech Republic 1997 175,8 86,4 18 34 15 49

6 149 Francesco Fasciana Italy 1991 180,3 85,0 18 32 18 50

7 77 Vaclav Koudelka Czech Republic 2000 188,8 101,4 21 21

8 95 Michael Smutny Czech Republic 2000 181,5 88,4 21 21

Σ = 8

Category:

PLACE NO NAME COUNTRY BORN HEIGHT WEIGHT RD1 RD2 RD3 SCORE

1 122 Sara Hadariova Czech Republic 2000 164,0 4 4

2 134 Nikola Kubisova Czech Republic 2005 167,6 7 7

3 63 Veronika Pickova Czech Republic 2000 163,1 8 8

4 82 Viktorie Subrtova Czech Republic 2003 160,6 10 10

5 100 Sabina Vokounova Czech Republic 2000 167,5 15 15

6 52 Jana Pavlovicova Czech Republic 2002 159,1 18 18

Σ = 6

Category:

PLACE NO NAME COUNTRY BORN HEIGHT WEIGHT RD1 RD2 RD3 SCORE

1 113 Brigitta Veninger Hungary 1979 164,0 7 7 7

2 128 Adela Stonawska Czech Republic 1986 155,0 6 8 8

3 109 Marta Piatas Poland 1988 170,9 9 9 9

4 157 Lucille Salvan France 1984 166,0 11 10 10

5 67 Nicole Ruggiero Germany 1984 160,1 13 13 13

6 120 Saida Hruskova Czech Republic 1988 157,7 19 18 18

7 89 Kemberly Greenaway Antigua & Barbuda 1985 175,0 20 20

8 121 Kamila Graf Czech Republic 1986 172,2 25 25

9 127 Silvija Turos Serbia 1986 169,6 27 27

10 155 Claude Fronzaroli France 1971 162,9 30 30

11 164 Olga Hejdukova Czech Republic 1982 173,0 33 33

Σ = 11

master men's classic physique

men's classic physique

junior women's bikini

master women's bikini
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Category:

PLACE NO NAME COUNTRY BORN HEIGHT WEIGHT RD1 RD2 RD3 SCORE

1 106 Alena Kuzmina Belgium 1995 155,5 5 5 5

2 108 Zuzana Uhlirova Czech Republic 1996 157,5 8 7 7

3 123 Bogdana Bashta Czech Republic 1988 154,8 10 9 9

4 107 Elizaveta Kugaevskaia Germany 1990 160,8 9 11 11

5 81 Natalia Tereszczenko Poland 1993 156,8 14 15 15

6 119 Tereza Jirkovska Czech Republic 1994 160,5 19 17 17

7 137 Jennifer Zinhobl Austria 1994 161,4 24 24

8 82 Viktorie Subrtova Czech Republic 2003 160,6 24 24

9 38 Anna Keil Germany 1997 160,0 26 26

10 93 Silvie Sher Czech Republic 1989 159,1 26 26

11 88 Dina Rahkola Finland 1991 159,0 36 36

12 135 Eliska Neradova Czech Republic 1994 161,4 37 37

13 156 Jade Pichon France 1992 156,1 37 37

14 120 Saida Hruskova Czech Republic 1988 157,7 39 39

15 52 Jana Pavlovicova Czech Republic 2002 159,1 44 44

Σ = 15

Category:

PLACE NO NAME COUNTRY BORN HEIGHT WEIGHT RD1 RD2 RD3 SCORE

1 70 Michelle Reis Germany 1997 163,1 5 5 5

2 113 Brigitta Veninger Hungary 1979 164,0 8 8 8

3 138 Marta Matusikova Slovakia 1990 164,3 8 10 10

4 122 Sara Hadariova Czech Republic 2000 164,0 11 13 13

5 63 Veronika Pickova Czech Republic 2000 163,1 13 13 13

6 92 Anna Kucharska Poland 1995 162,6 18 13 13

7 130 Laura Finke Germany 1997 165,0 23 23

8 126 Nicole Wiedenbeck Germany 1995 162,8 25 25

9 40 Nika Malyjurkova Czech Republic 1999 165,2 25 25

10 37 Jacqueline Witt Germany 1996 164,0 32 32

11 54 Zaneta Jirsova Czech Republic 1995 163,7 33 33

12 97 Alice Klinkeova Czech Republic 1996 166,0 35 35

Σ = 12

women's bikini up to 162 cm

women's bikini up to 166 cm
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Category:

PLACE NO NAME COUNTRY BORN HEIGHT WEIGHT RD1 RD2 RD3 SCORE

1 150 Natalia Trgova Slovakia 1995 168,0 6 6 6

2 57 Monika Prnkova Czech Republic 1998 169,0 7 7 7

3 133 Magdalena Kocka Czech Republic 1996 168,2 10 9 9

4 151 Anastasia Hagen Czech Republic 1985 166,4 10 10 10

5 134 Nikola Kubisova Czech Republic 2005 167,6 18 16 16

6 100 Sabina Vokounova Czech Republic 2000 167,5 18 17 17

7 46 Valeriia Borisova Czech Republic 1995 166,9 20 20

8 141 Nikola Ambros Czech Republic 1989 168,0 21 21

Σ = 8

Category:

PLACE NO NAME COUNTRY BORN HEIGHT WEIGHT RD1 RD2 RD3 SCORE

1 109 Marta Piatas Poland 1988 170,9 6 6 6

2 36 Sabine Muller Germany 1993 170,0 6 7 7

3 103 Kristina Bobalikova Czech Republic 1994 170,4 8 8 8

4 152 Andrea Fedorova Slovakia 1998 170,1 9 9 9

5 153 Barbora Zalkovska Czech Republic 2000 170,7 18 16 16

6 85 Isabella Freo Italy 1995 170,5 15 17 17

7 71 Walerija Grassmann Germany 1997 169,2 21 21

8 124 Nela Sejtkova Czech Republic 1990 171,2 23 23

Σ = 8

Category:

PLACE NO NAME COUNTRY BORN HEIGHT WEIGHT RD1 RD2 RD3 SCORE

1 41 Valiantsina Karatchenia Belarus 1996 174,3 4 4

2 91 Carina Eder Austria 1996 175,4 7 7

3 162 Nikola Manakova Czech Republic 1993 178,6 7 7

4 154 Petra Zvonickova Czech Republic 1999 175,2 12 12

5 89 Kemberly Greenaway Antigua & Barbuda 1985 175,0 12 12

6 121 Kamila Graf Czech Republic 1986 172,2 17 17

Σ = 6

women's bikini up to 169 cm

women's bikini up to 172 cm

women's bikini over 172 cm
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Category:

PLACE NO NAME COUNTRY BORN HEIGHT WEIGHT RD1 RD2 RD3 SCORE

1 70 Michelle Reis Germany 7 7

2 41 Valiantsina Karatchenia Belarus 8 8

3 106 Alena Kuzmina Belgium 9 9

4 109 Marta Piatas Poland 11 11

5 150 Natalia Trgova Slovakia 11 11

Σ = 5

Category:

PLACE NO NAME COUNTRY BORN HEIGHT WEIGHT
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 SCORE

1 27 Alexander Woord Nederlands 1966 184,5 92,2 6 3 9

Σ = 1

Category:

PLACE NO NAME COUNTRY BORN HEIGHT WEIGHT RD1
RD2x

2
RD3 SCORE

1 66 Damian Kosiec Poland 1988 183,6 92,2 3 6 4 10

2 84 Miroslav Prochazka Czech Republic 1999 179,0 82,9 8 14 5 19

3 149 Francesco Fasciana Italy 1991 180,3 85,0 7 18 11 29

4 55 Adam Vecera Czech Republic 1999 176,0 81,7 13 24 10 34

5 142 Ondrej Vavrys Czech Republic 1988 186,1 89,6 14 30 16 46

6 98 Roman Chutka Czech Republic 1993 184,4 87,5 18 36 17 53

7 32 Patrik Kollar Slovakia 1999 192,0 103,0 23 23

8 64 Miroslav Balaban Czech Republic 1991 182,5 87,2 23 23

9 136 Alexander Kreuh Austria 1990 183,1 88,9 27 27

10 111 Tom van den Berg Netherlands 1991 174,0 75,7 30 30

Σ = 10

Category:

PLACE NO NAME COUNTRY BORN HEIGHT WEIGHT
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 SCORE

1 26 Rick ten Have Netherlands 2000 88,8 6 4 10

2 77 Vaclav Koudelka Czech Republic 2000 101,4 12 9 21

3 95 Michael Smutny Czech Republic 2000 88,4 18 7 25

4 80 Adam Svitac Slovakia 2000 72,3 22 10 32

Σ = 4

Category:

PLACE NO NAME COUNTRY BORN HEIGHT WEIGHT RD1 RD2 RD3 SCORE

1 48 Nataliia Korniiuk Czech Republic 1988 174,0 4 4

2 49 Nikol Vacek Mrstna Czech Republic 1984 159,5 6 6

3 79 Eva Budina Czech Republic 1981 176,0 8 8

Σ = 3

women's bikini fitness overall

master men's classic bodybuilding

men's classic bodybuilding open

junior men's bodybuilding

master women's wellness
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Category:

PLACE NO NAME COUNTRY BORN HEIGHT WEIGHT
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 SCORE

1 90 Slawomir Szafranski Poland 1977 89,6 8 4 12

2 148 Jozef Gregus Slovakia 1978 106,0 12 7 19

3 73 Dylan Jonas Antigua & Barbuda 1977 99,4 16 8 24

4 112 Stephan Canetti France 1971 101,4 24 11 35

5 116 Jaroslav Gunter Czech Republic 1980 110,0 28 14 42

Σ = 5

Category:

PLACE NO NAME COUNTRY BORN HEIGHT WEIGHT RD1 RD2 RD3 SCORE

1 129 Marketa Hartl Czech Republic 1990 157,4 3 4 4

2 115 Jana Vojtiskova Czech Republic 1987 156,6 6 8 8

3 48 Nataliia Korniiuk Czech Republic 1988 174,0 9 9 9

4 79 Eva Budina Czech Republic 1981 176,0 11 13 13

5 102 Anais Delafosse France 1997 162,6 17 15 15

6 118 Michaela Vojackova Czech Republic 1993 162,0 19 16 16

7 68 Monika Zeirova Germany 1996 159,0 20 20

8 110 Tereza Bednarova Czech Republic 1989 160,6 22 22

Σ = 8

Category:

PLACE NO NAME COUNTRY BORN HEIGHT WEIGHT
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 SCORE

1 35 Michal Valastek Slovakia 1996 77,2 6 3 9

2 72 Yohannis Rodriguez Germany 1985 77,6 12 6 18

3 29 David Kovalsky Czech Republic 1993 78,1 18 11 29

4 111 Tom van den Berg Netherlands 1991 75,7 24 9 33

Σ = 4

Category:

PLACE NO NAME COUNTRY BORN HEIGHT WEIGHT
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 SCORE

1 90 Slawomir Szafranski Poland 1977 89,6 6 3 9

2 26 Rick ten Have Netherlands 2000 88,8 12 8 20

3 74 Martin Martinez Spain 1993 87,9 18 8 26

4 42 Daniel Karlik Czech Republic 1981 88,9 24 11 35

Σ = 4

master men's bodybuilding

women's wellness open

men's bodybuilding up to 80 kg

men's bodybuilding up to 90 kg
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Category:

PLACE NO NAME COUNTRY BORN HEIGHT WEIGHT
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 SCORE

1 33 Adam Hritz Slovakia 1998 95,0 6 3 9

2 159 Patrik Svoboda Czech Republic 1991 99,2 7 6 13

3 65 Petr Kriz Czech Republic 1989 97,8 10 13 23

4 99 Stanislav Balvin Czech Republic 1986 95,6 11 13 24

5 73 Dylan Jonas Antigua & Barbuda 1977 99,4 13 11 24

6 30 Martin Tkac Slovakia 1997 95,5 18 17 35

Σ = 6

Category:

PLACE NO NAME COUNTRY BORN HEIGHT WEIGHT
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 SCORE

1 117 Vladimir Zizka Czech Republic 1997 109,6 6 3 9

2 148 Jozef Gregus Slovakia 1978 106,0 12 6 18

3 112 Stephan Canetti France 1971 101,4 18 9 27

Σ = 3

Category:

PLACE NO NAME COUNTRY BORN HEIGHT WEIGHT RD1 RD2 RD3 SCORE

1 117 Vladimir Zizka Czech Republic 3 3

2 35 Michal Valastek Slovakia 6 6

3 33 Adam Hritz Slovakia 9 9

4 90 Slawomir Szafranski Poland 11 11

Σ = 4

men's bodybuilding over 100 kg

men's bodybuilding overall

men's bodybuilding up to 100 kg
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